
Degrees by Gender and Ethnicity with Percentages

Academic Year: 24-25 Level: PhD

Major GENDER Total

African

American Hispanic

Native

AmericanAsian Foreign

Native

Hawaiian

Two or

More White Unknown

Biomedical Engineering

Female 1 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 1

Percentage Female 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%50.00%

Male 1 0 0 00 0 0 1 0 0

Percentage Male 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%50.00%

Total Biomedical Engineering 2 0 0 00 0 0 1 0 1

Total % Biomedical Engineering 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 50.00%100.00%

Chemical Engineering

Female 1 0 1 00 0 0 0 0 0

Percentage Female 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%20.00%

Male 4 0 0 00 0 0 3 1 0

Percentage Male 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 75.00% 25.00% 0.00%80.00%

Total Chemical Engineering 5 0 1 00 0 0 3 1 0

Total % Chemical Engineering 0.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 60.00% 20.00% 0.00%100.00%

Civil Engineering

Female 2 0 1 00 0 0 1 0 0

Percentage Female 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%28.57%

Male 5 0 0 00 0 0 2 0 3

Percentage Male 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 40.00% 0.00% 60.00%71.43%

Total Civil Engineering 7 0 1 00 0 0 3 0 3

Total % Civil Engineering 0.00% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 42.86% 0.00% 42.86%100.00%
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Computer Engineering

Female 2 0 0 01 0 0 0 1 0

Percentage Female 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00%22.22%

Male 7 1 1 01 0 0 1 0 3

Percentage Male 14.29% 14.29% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 0.00% 42.86%77.78%

Total Computer Engineering 9 1 1 02 0 0 1 1 3

Total % Computer Engineering 11.11% 11.11% 22.22% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 11.11% 11.11% 33.33%100.00%

Computer Science

Female 2 0 1 00 0 0 0 0 1

Percentage Female 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00%40.00%

Male 3 0 0 00 0 0 1 0 2

Percentage Male 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 66.67%60.00%

Total Computer Science 5 0 1 00 0 0 1 0 3

Total % Computer Science 0.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 20.00% 0.00% 60.00%100.00%

Electrical Engineering

Female 2 0 0 00 0 0 2 0 0

Percentage Female 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%20.00%

Male 8 0 1 01 0 1 4 0 1

Percentage Male 0.00% 12.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 50.00% 0.00% 12.50%80.00%

Total Electrical Engineering 10 0 1 01 0 1 6 0 1

Total % Electrical Engineering 0.00% 10.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00% 10.00% 60.00% 0.00% 10.00%100.00%

Mechanical Engineering

Male 1 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 1

Percentage Male 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%100.00%

Total Mechanical Engineering 1 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 1

Total % Mechanical Engineering 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%100.00%
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Nanoscience & Microsystems Eng

Male 4 0 1 00 0 0 3 0 0

Percentage Male 0.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%100.00%

Total Nanoscience & Microsystems Eng 4 0 1 00 0 0 3 0 0

Total % Nanoscience & Microsystems Eng 0.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%100.00%

Nuclear Engineering

Male 4 0 0 00 0 1 2 0 1

Percentage Male 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 50.00% 0.00% 25.00%100.00%

Total Nuclear Engineering 4 0 0 00 0 1 2 0 1

Total % Nuclear Engineering 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 50.00% 0.00% 25.00%100.00%

Optical Science & Engineering

Female 2 0 0 00 0 0 1 0 1

Percentage Female 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 50.00%33.33%

Male 4 1 0 00 0 0 1 1 1

Percentage Male 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00%66.67%

Total Optical Science & Engineering 6 1 0 00 0 0 2 1 2

Total % Optical Science & Engineering 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 16.67% 33.33%100.00%

Grand Total %

53Grand Total 2Grand Total 6Grand Total 0Grand Total 3Grand TotalGrand TotalGrand TotalGrand Total 0 2 22 3 15

3.77% 11.32% 5.66% 0.00% 0.00% 3.77% 41.51% 5.66% 28.30%

Grand Total %

100.00%
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